OD-1340SE
Cylindrical Grinder
Parts List

Sharp Industries, Inc.



i g
Whellhead

A
‘Balancing stand
Filwts
Workhead

R

~ Talstock

TR
Table

Rack seat
TR R

H

ABO010100

PB130120

PB010120

AB011905
PBOIOSQO
PB020120

PB020220

PB(20320

PB020400

PB030120

PB030220

PB030320

PB060120

' PB0G0220

PB060320

Hydraulic speed control unit

ZNS)

Base

AN960100
PROSO420
P;BO6{)520
PB070120

AN970100

# (Catalogue)

HhimEA

Wheelhead
ThlimaE (S )

Interal gnnding att ( OPT)
O EE 3 JH R =)

Spindle (I)

S5"TR Z AR EE
Flange(5")

T4

~ Balancing stand

Fime
Workhead
Fiifts Fahd

- Workhead(I)

FHEEEHA

Workhead spingle (I1)

HERETTAR (%)
‘Chuck back plate (OPT)

B

‘Talstock
R P ) T S B R b i 54

Wheel dresser
R

Hydraulic tall stock

TAEWEH
Table
TAEmER D
Table (D)

TR QD

Table (II)
TAEMHR
Table
P i 42
Rack seat

iHIBRGHE R

Hydraulic speed control unit

A
Base
N
Base

z1e]
T

01-1~
01-3
01-4~
01-5
01-6~
01-7
01-8~

01-9

02-1~

02-2

03-1~
03-3
03-4~
03-6
03-7~
03-09
03-10~

03-11

04-1~

043

044~
04-5
04-6~

04-7

05-1~
05-3
05-4~
05-6

- 05-7~

05-8
05-9~
05-11
06-1~
06-3
07-1~
07-2
08-1~
08-3
08-4~
08-6



Gina
矩形

Gina
矩形


0

10

11

12

14

- 13
16
17
1

19

KEF-CNCH#z B (i )
CNC Saddle
e

OPT

PRIE )| B
Movable Door

H

KE-CNCi#
PB140120
.PB 140220
.AN 140104

| /-\_xN 1 47(;1 04
PB140320
PB 1404é0

| PBM{}SZO”

AL140120
ANLTIO
VAVI;IV76(-)9_OO
.VAN07671 160

AF066905

~ 2-Point ateady rest ( OPT )

AR R A GEE )

F

KF-CNCH#) (i #50)
CNC Saddle

=BT RS (GERG)
3-Point ateady rest ( OPT)
TEESTRRAR (GERE)
2-Point ateady rest ( OPT )
R R ()

(Catalogue)

TERRTRAE (delE )
2-Point ateady rest ( OPT )
P FLEFFEEAEE (53R )

I.D. Dresser ( OPT )

R ERdeE ()
Angular dresser ( OPT )
ISR AEE (2 )
Radius wheel dresser ( OPT)

Auto motorized dressing attachment with dressing compensation
O N =

EEI SRS

- Adjustable dreeser stand (Optional)

SETYPE (%) ymEnfisH
SE Movable Door B

SE TYPE (H) FHEITH
SE Movable Door

THENTH R
Sliding Door W1 Wheels

09-1~
09-2
10-1~
10-2
1l-]1~
11-2
11-3~

114

11-5~
11-6
12-1~

1122

13-1~

132

14-1~
142
15-1~
15-3
16-1~
162
173
17-2
18-1~
18-2
19-1~
19-2



Gina
矩形

Gina
打字機
SE

Gina
矩形

Gina
矩形

Gina
打字機
SE

Gina
打字機
SE

Gina
打字機
SE


00L0108V L& L AT e POSU|IDUM st . ¢
(Y3gnnN)w@ | (31va) ke (INOUddY) 38 GNYN) % @ ouj ‘sarajisnpuj dieys

1 =1



Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries, Inc.


E5EINUMBER):]AB010100
842 (DRAWING): | Fbiim e
WHEELHEAD
HEA(DATE):[2007.11.27
HE(PAGE):|2-1

NO. | {455 /Parts No. 4 Description Remarks Qty.
1. CAVAYEE A Hexagon screw M10 x1.5 x 25L 4
2. Gl Spring washer ¢ 10 4
3. |KB018603 B EFEER Motor bracket ]
4, CAVAN LR Hexagon screw M10 x1.5 x 35L 4
5. |KB018500 WhERTEE SR Wheelhead rear cover 1
6. |[KB018706 [EEH# Fixsd key 16 x11x120L 1
1. PN AEEIRSS:  |Socket screw M8 x1.25 x 30L “
8. |KB018809 A Adjusting plate |
9, FNETHEEESR  [Socket screw M8 x1.25 x 25L )
10. N7SEIHEIRSS  |Socket screw M8 x1.25 x 30L 1
11. B EAZD  |Spindle motor SHP - 4P 1
2T B iE(EARY) Spindle motor 7.5HP - 4P 1
12. EUEEIH Grove key 8 x 7 x 40L I
13. |KB014702 Bl Spacer D50*L19 1
14. |[KC014702 R R b Motor pulley 7.5HP 1
15. |KB014908 FrEEansEteRE  |Clamping washer 1
16. H7SAEEIRS:  [Socket screw M10 x1.5 x 40L 1
17. AR Hanger screw M8 x1.25 1
18. |KB162007 heEd g [E 518 | Direction tag 1
19. [KB013103 Wl EE IR Wheelhead top cover 1
20. W7SEEEERE:  |Socket screw M8 x1.25 x 30L 4
21. |KC010100 PimPEEES )  |Wheel head (G32P-babbitt bearing) | 1
KB010100 PhifEEEAFD)  [Wheel head (G32P-bearing) 1
KC012906 PERTEIIEED  |Wheel head (G38P-babbitt bearing) | 1
N (G38P.G45P.G50P.GGOP |

KB019500 FEgEEIIE ) Wheel head -bearing)

22. 7S IEEIRESR  [Socket screw M6 x1x 55L 4
o A 7NEEERES%  [Socket screw M10 x1.5 x 30L 2
24. |KB014403 Wi e & E SR Wheelhead plunger 2
25. [SB080120 NV R V Belt SPZ-1275 4
26. |KF014104 WhigE = Wheel guard (D405) (D405) 1
KF013309 kg S Wheel guard (D455) (455) 1
KF013608 0 i Wheel guard (D510) (510) 1
27. W7NEEEIES:  [Socket screw M8 x1.25 x 25L 4

01-2




[l sR(NUMBER):{ABO10100
[ 4 (DRAWING): | #ih i g
WHEELHEAD
HHEA(DATE):|2007.11.27
EI5((PAGE):|2-2

NO. | {F5%/Parts No. 44 Description Remarks Qty.
28. |KD012906 TbEhEE R KB |Splash guard on the wheel (D405), il 1

KF013505 BRI Splash guard on the wheel (D455) 1

KD012906 hbdinEE E kM |Splash guard on the wheel (DS10), 157 ]
29. |KF014207 bl e = Wheel guard cover (D405) |

KF013402 L T Wheel guard cover (455) 1

KF013701 Whilfs 2 Wheel guard cover (510) 1
30. 5/ Flat Washer ¢8 2
31, A/ ATTEERR RS [Socket screw M8 x1.25 x 16L 2
32. |KB165505 Filf i i P Warning plate !
33. |[KB017901 i Separator device 1
34. /S ATTEEIESR  |Socket screw M6 x1 x 55L 2
25 AN Flow control valve PS3/4" 1
36. BRI Pipe connector PT3/4" x PE1" 1
37. JHIZE Coolant nozzle PT3/8" 3
38. |KB055608 BHEEFT Dust shield 1
39. [KB01800S BHEEFT Dust shield 1
40. |[KB015208 R Fixed plate 2
41. A S A ESHEER  |Sunk screw M4 x 0.7 x 10L 8
42. |KB053709 Jieh Turret base (4&)(G32P.38P.45P) 1
43, |K4090609 B R N Eah Zero-Point tag 1
44, |[KNO51100  |¥AdH Packing-up block (G50P.G60P) 1

01-3




0210518d  [60°90°£00C HAN (1dO)ND DUIPULD [DJS}U] (g ) ds¥het
TSOWNNTE B o3 O KH A0 ddy s (SUONYZE B

"oU]  ‘serajsnpu] daeys

01-04


Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries, Inc.


[ BE(NUMBER):| PB 130120
[E4,(DRAWING):| A FLIHEECERS)
INTERAL GRINDING ATT (OPT)
H HADATE):| 2003.06.09
E#(PAGE):|1-1

NO. | {45%/Parts No. {44 Description Remarks | Qty.
1. |KB133100 Wimid & Wheelhead top cover for I.D. 1
2. |KB133007 N [.D.base 1
3. |[KB133416 AEE[E T Fixed arbor for LD. 1
4, |KB132707 A BB - L.D.spindle 1
5. |KB133203 i B Belt cover 1
6. |KB133306 HESE Belt guard cover 1
7. |[KB132006 FEEEIER Motor fixed plate 1
8. Bz AC Motor 1.5HP 1
9, |KB133708 B R b Motor pulley 1
10. |[KB132202 A Washer 1
Jhils ZREE /N AFLEERR |Flat Socket screw M6x35L 1
12. TN & Flat belt 1325 1
13. VIEER 7N AEERER [Socket screw M8x50L 3
14, (& B RS Fixed screw M8x30L 2
15. [KB137001 EIR() LD. shaft (1) |
KB137104 B I.D. shaft (2) 1
KB137207 HR =) L.D. shaft (3) ]
16. |[KB132408 1EA Handle |
1%. NN Hexagon screw - M12x1.75x1 2
18. 7N EIEAA Socket screw M8x25L 4
10, SN FAEEIRNE  |Hesd screw M6x15L 4
20. VTBEN /S EBERR |Socket screw M8x20L 2
21. |KB130406 & E AR Lock screw )
7. R Bronze block ®5 3
23. & E MBS Fixed screw M6x15L 3
24, VAV BELEETS Head nut M6x1 3
25. [l 7E AR Fixed screw M6x15L 2
26. |[KB131902 BEEES NS Adjusting stake 2
27. |[KB1337300  |HHAK[EE= Bearing fixsd cover 2
28, VIBE/NAEEESR  [Socket screw M6x20L, 10
29. TR ST Needle bearing TA3525 2
30. TR R Needle roller bearing 51104 2

01-5




0210108d | ¢£1°£0'¥00¢ ¥ (1) alpuids (vcps) BETEHelEch DUl
(G3gnnN)w@ | (3Llvd) WB (INONAAY) 3% (3NYN) & =

‘saraisnpuj dieys

01

Q1—8&



Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries, Inc.


[E%E(NUMBER):| PB010120
[F2,(DRAWING): | EVEmEE F Bl (A=)
WHEEL SPINDLE I
FHHADATE):|2005.11.04
HE(PAGE):| 1-1
NO. | {45%/Parts No. 44 Description Remarks | Qty.
1 |KB012308 OB RRNE  |Lock nut ]
2 GELESTS Flat head screw M4x8L 2
3 |KB011204 EElhEE Dust cover 1
4 |KB010708 B ASEEENE  [Clamping nut 1
5 |KB010605 ff A EaER Mg |Clamping nut ]
6 AR Asbestos 5%215L 1
7 VEEEVETREIZR | Angular contact ball bearing 7210| 2
8 |KB010409 i RAMEEER  |Outer spacer 1
9 |KB010502 fi A REEE  |Inner spacer 1
10 |KB010203 mhusraEhER  |Spindle housing i
11 [KB010306 B HmEE Spindle 1
12 VEVERTERENA | Angular contact ball bearing 7207| 2
13 |KB010904 fh R EEEE  |Inner spacer 1
14 |KB010801 sifEs EREEE  |Outer spacer 1
15 {KB011008 TR SE R IENE Lock nut 1
16 |KB011101 ErpiEERlE  |Clamping nut 1
17 |KB011307 EEEE |Clamping washer 1
18 |KB011400 EfEEEIRE  [Setting nut 1
19 |KLO11700 FEf T ER(G2S) (Pulley 1
20 |KB011606 FrrEmsaERIaNE |Lock nut 1

01-7




[ ¥5%  INUMBER]

e - g | 2004/9/18 | ABO11905

Kk wee) | H D] (DATE

T % 5 A Xt GEM)

{NAME} | Flange(5")N0PT)

Sharp Industries, Inc.

01-8



Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.


& 5% INUMBERI | AB011905

5" s AR E CGEM)

[ 4% (DRAWING)

Flangel5")OPT)

H Hf (0ATE) | 2004/9/18

= 87 (PAGE) | 1-1

NO. | Parts No. G2 Description Remarks Qty.
1 |KB011905 |#biwEs Flange 1
2 |KB012009 |EbilisE Wheel pressed plate 1
3 |SDO11565 |yisaRAfgigss ~ |HEX. SOCKET SCREW M8X1.25X30L 5
4 [KB012205 | Z-Hr () Balancing block 3
5 |KB012102 | 4l (—) Balancing block 3
6 |SD030630 | [ & i FIXED SCREW M6X1X8L 3

01-09




5 v x b | (]
02<0108d | £¢50°¢00¢ . pUD}S bUDUDDY S 5u] ‘soraisnpu] dIeus

(Y3gNNN)®E | (31vd) e (3N0¥ddV) B (GNVYN) 2 @

A T
Q)

02—



Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.


&% (NUMBER):|PB010320

[EZ(DRAWING):| Rl &5

BALANCING STAND

H#IDATE):|2003.05.23

EEU(PAGE):|1-1

NO.| {5f/Parts No. H4 Description Remarks Qty.
1. ITHE Straight pin @ 8x30L 4
2. |KB012401 =t Wheel extractor 1
3. |[KB012504 s iElg Extractor bar 1
4. |KB015507 7P Arbor nut |
2 Whiim Grinding wheel © 405 ]

Wi Grinding wheel ®» 510 1
6. |KB015404 2Py Balancing arbor |
7. |KC012803 ~rh Balancing stand 1
8. HEEEIENE Screw M10x1.5 ]

02-2




0210208d | 92505002 T POSUMION OB .
(YIGNNN)BE | (31vd) ®e (TA0YddY) 2@ GOAVN) % @ ouf ‘seraisnpu] dreys

03—1



Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.


EaE(NUMBER):| PB020120
|84 (DRAWING):| £
WORKHEAD
HIHDATE):|2007.11.27
HI(PAGE):| 1-2

NO. | {F5%/Parts No. H4 Description Remarks | Qty.
1. REAVEEEE Socket screw M8x220L 4
2. |KG027300 BEEE Motor cover 1
3 RS E Motor 2HP - 4P ]
4, PATAYE LA Hexagon screw M8x25L 4
Do HE B A Spring washer ¢ 8 4
6. [KB029405 FE[E e Motor bracket |
7. |KB029302 E Top cover 1
8. IEELESSS Flat head screw M6x15L 1
9. |KB029508 B R R Fixed block 1
10. JNEIE AR Socket screw M8x10L 4
11. |KB020107 FEE Motor housing 1
12. |KB027702 EAE Wire tube 1
13. |KB024400 pasti i Side cover(L) : 1
14, AN BEAR Socket screw M6x85L, 5
15. |KD023409 HHIE Side cover(R) 1
16. PSSR Socket screw M6x60L 6
17. |KB024307 PoEEEEER Front cover 1
18. A 7SR Socket screw M5x30L 4
19. |KB024008 S Front cover ]
20. A 7SEEER Socket screw M6x25L, 4
21. |KB020406 7] Support seat 1
2. SIS Socket screw M6x25L 4
23. |KB020303 i e Turret seat 1
M. | RVAVELER Socket screw M6x30L 4
25. |KN020200 ifid S e Turret base (G32P) 1
KN020107 FedE AN EY)  |Turret base (G38P) |
KJ571600 JEREEE Turret base (G45P) 1
KN321200 TERE R Turret base (G50P) 1
KN620200 JEEEL A Turret base (G60P) 1
26. [KB020901 I Eccentric lever .
27. |KB020509 EijEkis Set bolt 3
28. R B B Spring washer ¢ 12 3
29. 7N IRE Hexagon nut M12 3
30. MEOEIE R Headless screw M8x12L )

03-2




[E%ENUMBER):| PB020120
|8 4%(DRAWING):| E#H 5
WORKHEAD
HHEAMDATE):|2007.11.27
E{8(PAGE):|2-2
NO. | {F55%/Parts No. 4 Description Remarks | Qty.
31, |KN020406 EES Fixed plate 2
32. |KN020303 B Setting screw g)
33, |KB021005 Eilee Fixed plate 2
34, A7~ A g A Socket screw M6x25L 4
35, |KB160108 i e EahE | Angular mark 1

03-03




ONIJVd 31vQ JNVN Qilffyerd ou ‘soTIisnpuy dieyg

(Y3gnnN)w@ | (31va) we EIEENEE (ANYN) 2 B

03-4



Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.


[ 5E(NUMBER):| PB020220
[ #(DRAWING):| T =2 T8 - |
WORKHEAD
HHI(DATE):| 2004.07.22
EHE(PAGE):|1-2

NO. | 5%/ Parts No. 44 Description Remarks | Qty.
L. FEERIE Lock nut M120x2 1
2. |KB022202 HHEXIRNE Lock nut |
3 b5 EEHRIE Dust-Proof nut M55x1.5 1
4, ORI O-Ring G70 [
5. LR Angular contact ball bearing |32011 1
6. |KN020901 FEIER Graduated circle 1
7. |[KB024606 [E e Plunger 1
8. |KB024802 [EER Fixed bolt 1
9. |KB024709 HEE Spring 1
10. P Pin ¢ 3x20L 1
11. |KB024905 EijnatETin Cotter 1
12. |KN020602 FiHMT4) Spindle housing (MT4) 1
KN020705 FEHHMTS) Spindle housing (MT5) 1
KN020808 FHHGO) Spindle housing (5C) 1
13. |KN021500 b EERENE Dust-Proof nut 1
14, ORI Asbestos ring G70 1
15. VALHES Oil seal V95 1
16. |[KN021407 E RIS Flat pulley 1
17, Rl ERRE& Ball bearing 16015 2
18. |KN021201 A fEFEEE Dust-proof bushing 1
10. ' VEIEE] 01l seal ' V-95S 1
20. |KC026206 HilPh EERRIE Front dust-proof 1
21. 5 EEAR Asbestos ring 5%233L 1
22. |KN021108 el Clutch 1
23, 7S AR AR Socket screw M5x30L 6
24. |KC026608 FRlEES S Clutch 2
2. /S FERAR Socket screw M5x12L 2
26. JEET Dead center MT4 1
27. |KN021706 = JTAREEER(6") |Adjustable back plate(6") 1
KN022109 = JTURBETFHR(7") |Adjustable back plate(7") 1
KN022006 = TURIEEFHR(B") |Adjustable back plate(8") 1
KN022501 = TRTETE RO |Adjustable back plate(9") 1
28. JEET Socket screw M8x25L 6

03-05




ES2(NUMBER):|PB020220

842, (DRAWING):| E i 18l - |

WORKHEAD

H HA(DATE):|2004.07.22

EHH(PAGE):|2-2

NO. | 55/ Parts No. 4 Description Remarks .
2. = JT\HCEE 3-Jaw chuck 5 1
= JTVAEEE 3-Jaw chuck 7" 1
= JT\EREE 3-Jaw chuck 8" 1
— JT\ACEE 3-Jaw chuck 9" 1
30. AL Hexagon screw M10x30L 4
31. |KB028507 = JTREE B Fixed back plate 1
32. |SA210115 Rl Angular ball bearing 32013CP5 1

03-06




—_—

Plig| woﬂppm:@cH dreys

ONL1YVd 31vda “JINVYN ONIMYHA

(y3annN)¥El | (3L1va) [ifH EINNEENE ] (INVYN) 7 _

03-07



Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.


[Ei7Z(NUMBER):

PB020320

|5 #(DRAWING):| Elimes Hfil—
WORKHEAD SPINDLE—1I
H HA(DATE):|2003.06.05
EHH(PAGE):[2-1
NO. | f5%/Parts No. 44 Description Remarks Qty.
1. T Groove key 6x6x25L 1
2. |KF020200 K 32 R i Motor pulley 1
3. |KB510404 A Washer 1
4, LA Flat head screw M6x25L 1
5. A Hexagon nut M6 1
6. |KB029704 {l Lottt Eccentric bushing 1
7. |KB029900 Gl Spacer _ 1
8. VR R ER Angular contact ball bearing |6004 2
0. |KB029601 s Supporting stand 1
10. /SRR Socket screw M6x30L 2
11. |KB0298&07 7B B i Flat belt 1
12. |KB510105 SHEMAIE Lock nut |
13. |KB029209 7 [ i Flat belt 1
14. |KB023904 SRR Lock nut 1
15, P R Timing belt J240 1
16. I R Timing belt 1280 1
17, i Bronze bar ¢ 6x8L 2
18. JRETEIE AR Headless screw M8x25L 4
19. it Timing belt 1270 1
20. [KB022903 Gt ila Driving block 1
21, ANFEIEER Socket screw M8x35L 1
22. |KB023007 TR Driving rod 1
23. OZlfg] O-Ring P25 1
2. |KB023502  |imassie Dust-Proof nut 1
25 B @ g BRIl AL |Positioning bearing 3205BT(IMK3205) 2
26. |KB023100 (S Hfh Transmission shaft 1
27. EEE T Groove key 6x6x20L 1
28. | E S Groove key Ax4x16L 1
29. |KB023203 i L Eccentric sleeve 1
30. ORI 0O-Ring AS130 1
31. |KB023409 HTE7 BRI Dust-Proof nut 1
32. |KB023306 PHELARE Lock nut 1
33. |KB023605 /NP R A Pulley 1

03-08




lid 5= (NUMBER):

PB020320

i 4(DRAWING):

T Tl —1I

WORKHEAD SPINDLE —II

HEH(DATE):[2003.06.05

EH g (PAGE):[2-2
NO. | #F5f/Parts No. {42, Description Remarks Qty.
34, |KB023708 = Washer 1
35. PN S T RS Socket screw M6x20L 1

03-09




Es(NUMBER)
PARTNO

B (DATE)
DATE

%E (APPROVE)
NAME

% (NAME)
DRAWING

ﬁ

Sharp Industries, Inc.

0310


Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.


[El%E (NUMBER ):| PB020400
[ 4:(DRAWING):| 2B H GEE )
CHUCK BACK PLATE(OPT)
H HI(DATE):|2004.08.20
EE(PAGE):|1-]
NO. | #:5f/Parts No. 44 Description Remarks | Oty.

| |KN024300 I ERE TR (G |3-Adjustable back plate(5") 1
KN021706 n] ZR = P TURBE TSI (6") |3&4-Adjustable back plate(6") - 1
KN022109 ] A= TR IR (7" [3-Adjustable back plate(7") 1
KN022408 A] =, PO TREE TSR (8" |3&4-Adjustable back plate(8") |
KN022501 A2 = P TUIEEES (9" |3&4-Adjustable back plate(9") 1
KN024500 ] FR AR AR (12" 3-Adjustable back plate(12") |

2, A SIS Hex. Socket Screw M8x25L | 6
3, = JT\AEEH 3-Jaw chuck G 1
= JTeEH 3-Jaw chuck 6" 1

= JI\HETH 3-Jaw chuck 7" 1

= JT\Akgg 3-Jaw chuck g ]

= JTUKRER 3-Jaw chuck 9" 1

SC150043 Py TR - 4-Jaw chuck 1 ]

4. |KN024400 ] = = TORKEEES AR (5" |3-Fixed back plate(5") ]
KN021902 [ 5 2 =, P TURTE TS #5(6") |3&4-Fixed back plate(6") ]
KN022006 [ 5 =0 = P TR TS A6(7")_[3&4-Fixed back plate(7") 1
KN022109 [E 2 2= TR EE T AR(8")  [3-Fixed back plate(8") ]
KN022202 fii] 7 G T TR FR(8")  |4-Fixed back plate(8") 1
KN022305 &0 = P TR SRR (9" |3&4-Fixed back plate(9") 1

03-11




0210$048d

¢l £0¥00<¢

R

}00ySIDL W

(M3IgGNNN) =

(31vQ) e

(3N0YddY) B%

(INVYN) & @

"ouJ ‘sotalsnpu] dieys

-;5

04—1


Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.


&% (NUMBER):|[PB030120
[El 4 (DRAWING):| EEFE
TAILSTOCK
HHAMDATE):(2007.11.27
EHE(PAGE):|2-1
NO. | {455 /Parts No. A4 Description Remarks | Qty.
1; JHER O1l ball 1/4" |
2. |KB031703 PEEIRNE Lock nut 1
3. |KB031507 & E et Handle boss 1
4, |KB031600 HF Handle ]
5. YHRER Plastic knob M10x1.5 1
6. 7S AR [Socket screw M6%10L 1
7. |KB031404 TR Fixed cover 1
8. [KB031301 2L Gear shaft ]
9. A EIEEE: Groove key 5x5%14L ]
10. SETAR A Headless screw M6x16L 4
1T, W/AAEER:  |Socket screw M10%50L 1
12. |KB031002 _FEESL Upper plunger 1
13. |KB030908 TEES Lowler plunger |
14. |KB030702 SRR Supporting seat 1
15. QX O-Ring P16 1
16. |[KB030805 [&] i Fixed block 1
17, METHIZEAR Headless screw M6%8L 1
18. JHER O1l ball 1/4" 2
19. JEET Dead center MT4 1
20. ZPUEREAR Flat head screw M4x8L, 4
21. |KD030609 HilGEES Front Dust-Proof cover iy
22. |KD030908 155 Sleeve (MT4-25 mm) | 1
KD030506 EE Sleeve (MT5-25mm) 1
KD031507 15 Sleeve (MT4-50mm) | 1
KD031002 15 Sleeve (MT5-50mm) | 1
23. |KN030104 FEJE Tail stock (G32P) I
KN030403 EE(NER)  |Tail stock (G38P) 1
KJ571710 B Tail stock (G45P) 1
KN330100 [ AR Tail stock (G50P) 1
KN630100 BB Tail stock (G6OP) 1
24. |KB030403 G Spring 1
25. |KD030702 #%[HEEZ(—)  |Supporting seat(l) 1
26. AR, [Socket screw M5x16L 4
27. IKB030609 e et Adjusting knob 1

04-2




[E%E(NUMBER):| PB030120
[E4(DRAWING):| BB FE
TAILSTOCK
EHE(PAGE):|2-2
NO.| {5%/Parts No. A4 Description Remarks | Qty.
28. ZSOEERAAR Flat head screw M6x10L 4
29, [KB031105 Bl EEE Front Dust-Proof cover 1
30. INEELESRR Flat head screw M6x10L 4
31. |KB031208 1%FEEZ(—)  |Rear Dust-Proof cover(2) ]
32. [KN020406 (& EPR Bracket 2
33. |KN030207 FEESEEs:  [Clamping bolt 2

04-3




el

0zz0c0ad | ¢l L0 ¥00Z oA 155551p [00UN, EmimERERERE | .. . =
(Y3gANN)®E | (31va) w8 | (JA09ddY) 2% GNN) 2 B ouf ‘saraysnpu] dieys
91 |
> b1
2
g ! %
) &

04—4



Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.


B3 (NUMBER):| PB030220

44 (DRAWING): | BB [ S R A i n {2 e an
Wheel dresser
HHI(DATE):|2004.07.12
HE(PAGE):| 1-1

NO. | 5%/ Parts No. 44 Description Remarks | Qty.

1. [SS330024 EHEMEL1ZT)  |Diamond dresser #10 1
2. |KB032209 & EFE Fixed seat 1

3. fETENEET Fixed screw M8x1.25x12L | 1
4, WA TTIERER [Socket screw M8x1.25x20L | 1
5. |KB032106 1S Slide sleeve ' 1
6. LEBITHGE Grove key 6x6x25L 1
7. A/ AETTEERS: |Socket screw M6x1x25L |

8. |KB032601 - [EESR Upper fixed block 1
9. |KB032508 TETEH] Lower fixed block 1
10. |[KB031909 (BB Dressing seat 1
11. fETHIRAR Headless screw M8x0.8x8L ]
12. NI |Socket screw M8x1.25x25L | 1
13. |KB032704 B |Fixed block |1
14. [KB032302 AR Screw 1
15. |KB032003 i Copper washer ]
16. |[KB032405 gt Lock knob |
17. SHTANERA Headless screw M5x0.8x10L | 2

04-5




\/
2l
11

!.M.” r..a&bsh

&)

02£0£0ad | G0'90°£00C R 5075 [} ONNDIDAH _ waiae —
(N3oANN)%E | (3IvQ) @8 | (3A09ddY) #2 QnvN) 7B ou "satsismpu] dJeys
01

04—-6



Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.


&A% (NUMBER):|PB030320
| (DRAWING): SHIFE I
HYDRAULIC TAIL STOCK
H HA(DATE):|2003.06.05
EH#(PAGE)| -1
NO. | {5#f/Parts No. =2 Description Remarks Qty.

. [ SEBERR Flat socket screw M6x1x10L 4
2. |KB031105 Al RS Front leak proof cover !
3. |[KB034005 FE IR Stop block 1
4, |KB034108 S Spring 1
5. |KN030104 FEJE Tail stock (G32P) 1
KN030403 EECEA) Tail stock (G38P) 2
KJ571710 FEFE Tail stock (G45P) 1
KN330100 2 Tail stock (G50P) 1
6. |KB034201 1T Strock shaft 1
7, o HE Piston oil seat b 48x ¢ 32x10 1
8. OFYE] O-ring P42 1
9. |KB034304 ?ﬁé‘\[ﬂ)'j‘iﬁ?ﬁ(—“) Rear leak prevention cover (1) 1
10. A ZSETTIERERS  |Socket screw M6x1x16L 4
11. INFFIRCEREZIE  |Male hose adapter PT3/8"xPT3/8" 1
12. TR Hydraulic oil pipe PT3/8"x176"L. 1

04-7




R —— |.,|1J |
0210909d 21" 20%002 - AN | 5[ S91.11SNpPU] EE%

/ OdddY)

(dFawnN)Fakl | 3Lva) [6H

0

0
—
y:

L

TPp-— )P €

05-1


Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.


&3k (NUMBER):| PB060120
&4 (DRAWING):| TIE¥EIR
TABLE
HHA(DATE):|2004.07.12
HI(PAGE):|1-2
NO. | 455%/Parts No. = Description Remarks Qty.

1. |KNO061508 TR Table (G32P-60 » G38P-60) 1
KN360207 TAEEIR Table (G32P-100 » G38P-100) | 1
KN560203 TAEER Table (G32P-150 » G38P-150) |
KN760106 TR Table (G32P-200 » G38P-200) | 1
KNg60106 TARER Table (G50P-250) |
2. |KB060600  |fEsdt Pivot | ]
3, 7SR Socket screw M5x16L y)
4, |KB060507 R Bushing 1
5, 7S A IEAR Socket screw  |M6x1x20L 3
6. |KNO60105 TR Table slide (G32P-60 » G38P-60) 1
KN360104 TR Table slide (G32P-100 » G38P-100) 1
KN560100 ™ER Table slide (G32P-150 » G38P-150) 1
KN760106 VBN Table shide (G32P-200 » G38P-200) |
KN860209 TIER | Table slide (G50P-250) |
7. |KB060404 TEIEFR & IELE% Cylinder bracket 1
8. N 7SR Socket screw M8x1.25x30L 2
9. ZRITEE Straight pin © 6x40L 1
10. |[KB066606 HEELHS Cylinder (G32P-60 » G38P-60) 1
KC066302 HEEFLAH S Cylinder (G32P-100 > G38P-100) | 1
KD065203 THERE RS Cylinder (G32P-150 > G38P-150) !
KE065203 HBRRG S Cylinder (G32P-200 » G38P-200) 1
KE068309 JHIRET A H & Cylinder (G50P-250) ]
11, 7S B R AR Socket screw  |[M8x1.25x30L 4
12. |[KB066709 FE] Washer 4
13. |K4030308 EE S Rubber buffer 2
14, HE A Spring washer | @ 16 2
15. 7NN Hexagon nut M16 2
16. = EE() Pipe connector |PT1/2"x ¢ 15 2
17. THIERER Hydraulic pipe | ¢ 15x820L 1
18. THRRERE Hydraulic pipe | ¢ 15x780L 1
19. |[KB060301 pal i Rack (G32P-60 » G38P-60) 1
KC060301 B {5 Rack (G32P-100 » G38P-100) 1
KE060310 S Rack (G32P-150 » G38P-150) 1
KD060302 B4 R Rack (G32P-150 » G38P-150) | 1
KE060310 (S Rack (G32P-200 - G38P-200) 2
KE067700 A R Rack (G50P-250) ]

05-2




A (NUMBER):| PB060120
[F14,(DRAWING):| LYEVETR
TABLE
[ HAMDATE):| 2004.07.12
EUH(PAGE):|2-2

NO. | {&5%/Parts No. = Description Remarks Qty.
KE067300 {5 Rack (G50P-250) 1
20. |KB0602083 AL Block (G32P-60) 5
21. [M8x100L 7S SRR Socket screw  |(G32P-60 > G38P-60) 5
21. |M8x100L A 7S AR Socket screw  |(G32P-100 > G38P-100) | 8
21. |M8x100L N 7SERR Socket screw  |(G32P-150 » G38P-150) | 13
21. [M8x100L A 7S IR Socket screw (G32P-200 » G38P-200) | 14

05-3




| 02z0909d | 21'Z0%002 BAATINA TEECINR=E" N e o
(HIgWNN)HERT | (31va) i H ENTEEME ] EINERE ~'ouf ‘sata3snpuy dieyg

N7

To}
° \
\

N

N

Y

<+ ® N
7
, O\

eI

05-4


Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.


&l %% (NUMBER):| PB060220
@ Z(DRAWING):,| TAE¥EIR —1I
TABLE - 11
THHMDATE):| 2004.07.12
HE(PAGE):|2-1

NO. | {F57%/Parts No. 24 Description Remarks Qty.
1. |[KN060404 AEMF Locating plate (R) 1
2. |KN060600 Pl Dial plate (G32P-60 » G38P-60) 1
KN360403 I FEGERE Dial plate (G32P-100 » G38P-100) 1
KN560409 I EEh% Dial plate (G32P-150 » G38P-150) 1
KN760302 A FEEAE Dial plate (G32P-200 » G38P-200) ]
3. |KB062200 EEHEA%(Z) |Setting screw(2) ]
4. |KB062303 E#EE T |Indicator seat 1
% iR Dial indicator 0.0lmm 1
6. AR [Socket screw M6x15L 1
2 EEETF Lever M6 i
8. |KN062004 BEEFE RN |Zero setting stopper 1
9, SHUERA Flat head screw M5x%8L 2
10. 788 |Pin @ 6X45L ]
11. N/SARER  [Socket screw M8x30L g)
12. WN7NFEESR  [Socket screw M8x30L |
13. |[KB061405 & E SR Setting key |
14. |KB061302 RUEEFHEAR  |Angle adjusting plate 1
15. |KB060806 EEm Shaft nut i
16. [KB060703 RIEFEEskdh  [Angle adjusting shaft 1
17. [KB061003 HEE Bronze washer 1
18. |KB060909 EEM Fixed plate 1
19. [KB061106 P A Bronze washer ]
20. |KB061209 Jijis i Adjusting knob |
2. B Spring pin 0 4x20L |
2. ANSEES:  [Socket screw M10x40L 2
23. |KN060301 THERELE|EHE |Cylinder bracket (G32P-60 » G38P-60) 1
KN060301 THERELEIE AL |Cylinder bracket (G32P-100 » G38P-100) 2
KN060301 JHEARLE e |Cylinder bracket (G32P-150 » G38P-150) 2
KN060301 THBRFLEEEE |Cylinder bracket (G32P-200 » G38P-200) )
24, [IM8x30L SRR Socket screw (G32P-60 » G38P-60) 4
ME&x30L 7S EIEAR Socket screw (G32P-100 » G38P-100) 8
M&x30L A 7S FIERR (G32P-150 > G38P-150) 8
M8x30L NASEIEERR  [Socket screw (G32P-200 » G38P-200) 8

05-5




[E55(NUMBER):| PB060220
[14(DRAWING):| TAEIB#R —1I
TABLE - 1I
H HADATE):|2004.07.12
E{#(PAGE):|2-2
NO. | 5%/Parts No. B4, Description Remarks Qty.
25. {KN060507 EEAMT Locating plate(L) ]
26. PITEE Straight pin @ 6x40L 4
27, WAAERR  |Socket screw M8=30L 2
28. WAEERR  |Socket screw M10x40L g
29. |KN061601 EIES Sub-Table (G32P-60 > G38P-60) 2
KN360609 {HIE () Sub-Table(1) (G32P-100 * G38P-100) 2
KIN560605 {HIE(—) Sub-Table(1) (G32P-150 » G38P-150) 2
KN760508 HIER(—) Sub-Table(1) (G32P-200 » G38P-200) 2

05-6




02e090ad [ 21'L0'%00C EATNA Il eigeL IS4y T a |
(d3gNNNFAR | (31va) FifE ENNEENIE ! ETNER

05-6


Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.


@9 (NUMBER):| PB060320
@4, DRAWING):| LYE¥EA — III
TABLE - III
H EI(DATE):|2004.07.12
HE(PAGE):| 1-1
NO.| 5#/Parts No. A4 Description Remarks Qty.
1. |KN060909 YEIRAA PR Shifting block(R) 1
2. |KN060806 TR Limit dog(R) 1
3. [k Pin © 5x30L 1
A, = Lever M8 1
5. A AERR  [Socket screw M8x1.25x40L 1
6. |KN061106 [ T HEE Setting nut 1
7. |KN061003 FEENERR Adjusting screw ]
8. |[KN060703 TR Limit dog(L) 1
9. |KB065313 /KR Drain plate (G32P-60 > G38P-60) 1
KCO65315 VR7KAR Drain plate (G32P-100 > G38P-100) 1
KD065313 TR Drain plate (G32P-150 » G38P-150) ]
KE065313 /KR Drain plate (G32P-200 - G38P-200) 1
KIN861200 A Drain plate c@32P-250 » G38P-250) | 2
10. AAMEAR  |Socket screw M5x15L 1

05-8




[E1%E NUMBER)
AN9GO100

{1 HH (DATE
2012/5/14

TEHE wpp)
T

INAME) | Table slide plofe

AR T

Sharp Industries, Inc.

05-09


Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.

Gina
矩形

Gina
矩形


[&] 757 (NUMBER] | AN960100

- T AR FIRA

| (RAWING Table slide plate

H HH (0ATE) | 2012/5/14
H 8 (PAGE) | 1-2
NO. Parts No. % 4 Description Remarks Qty.
1 |KN960100 TiER Lower slide plate 1
2 |KB060208 £ Block 18
3 |KN960300 iR (—) Rack 2
4 |SD011730 STSA T 7S A BR &R Hex. socket screw M8x1. 25x110L 18
5 |KN960400 s B ELE) R Cylinder fixed seat 2
6 |KE068900 o AR AT Hydraulic cylinder |
7 |SD011558 JUER Y IS A R 4 Hex. socket screw M8x1. 25x25L 4
8 [SD011565 SLEE P 7N A B A Hex. socket screw M8x1. 25x30L 16
9 |KB066709 * B Washer 6
10 |K4030308 Wk B S Rubber buffer )
11 |SD200082 75 A A ER MY Hex. head nut M16x2 2
12 |KB060507 SR Bushing 1
13 |SD011077 SLEA M N BB llex. socket screw M6x1x20L 3
14 [KN960200 TAEIRIR Table slide plate 1
15 |KB060600 e 48 2k Rotation axis 1
16 [SD010674 LA M oS A B4 Hex. socket screw M5x0. 8x20L 2
17 [KN06050T A R Left locating plate 1
18 |SD011644 SLIA PY SN A YR 4 Hex. socket screw M8x1. 25x60L 4
19 |SE040105 #+45(1/50) Taper pin ¢ 6x63L 4
20 |KN960800 A& EAL R Right setting plate 1
21 |KN960900 2| B &4 h Graduation name plate 1
22 |SD050218 J- 5875 f FLEE & Flat socket screw M4x0. 7x8L 2
23 [KN063400 5% B 45 AR Zero setting indicator 1
plate
24 |SDO10715 SLEA PSS B HR & Hex. socket screw M5xP0. 8x40L 2
25 [KN063200 FRIFERE Slide way seat 1
26 |SD010753 SUEAPI N A B4 lex. socket screw 2
27 |KB062406 IR Fixed screw |
28 |KB062303 & & B 2R Gage fixed block 1
29 |SE630018 gggtgﬁﬁﬁb,ﬁaﬂ;, Handle bar M8(NO. 78) 1
30 |SZ500500 2\ »4k-Mitutoyo |[Dial Indicator 2046FE 1
10mm/0. 01

31 |SD011053 TLEAM N B R 4 Hex. socket screw M6x1x16L 1

05-10



Gina
矩形

Gina
矩形


[ 5% (NUMBER)

AN960100

] 4 (DRAWING]

TAHEFARSE

Table slide plate

2012/5/14

H B (DATE)

= 24 (PAGE) | 2-2

NO. Parts No. 1% 4 Description Remarks Qty.
32 KN961500 8K AR Drain plate 2
33 |SD040039 F @A L4  |Round Head Socket Screw |M4xP0. 7x8L 18
34 |KN960500 RE(—) Side wing(—) g
35 |SD012047 SCEA M 75 A R 4 Hex. socket screw M10x1. 53251 4
36 |KN960600 R HE(=) Side wing(=) A
37 |KE060703 8 E B TR Spring fixed seat 8
38 [SD200037 7~ A ER R Hex. head nut Méx1 8
39 [KN960700 AP Tension spring 2
40 |KN960700 AR Tension spring 2
41 |KN060301 s B &L B 2 R 2

05-11



Gina
矩形

Gina
矩形


2l

1~
=z |
Wi~
o
;E'g;
==
z 8
=t
=D H
i

.}j

ia\‘@
o
<o
os
N

et (APPROVE)
VLT

2 Rack seat

[ %4 (NAME)

Sharp Industfies;lnc.

06-1

i


Gina
矩形

Gina
矩形

Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.

Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.


&3 (NUMBER):| PB060420

[E144(DRAWING): | 5 fm 2

RACK SEAT

HHADATE):| 2003.06.09

EB7(PAGE):|2-1

NO. | {455 /Parts No. H44 Description Remarks | Qty.
i u5 Handle Bar M10x1.5 1
2. |KB065100 [ EARIE Fixed Nut 1
3. |KB066118 T Hand Wheel 1
4, |KN061216 ZIEER (in) Graduation Ring (in) ]
5 - |ASAERR Hex. Socket Screw M6x1x75L | 3
6. |KB064903 EELAE AR Adjust Screw 1
7. |KB064305 Bl Spacer |
8. |KB063108 B Spring 1
9. |KD062705 A R Bearing Seat 1
10. AN EEAR Hex. Socket Screw M6x1x20L 4
11. LR Neddle Roller Bearing TA35207Z 1
12, 7S AR Hex. Socket Screw M6x1x30L 1
13. |KB064800 S — Spring - 1
14. |KD062509 K & E R Bearing Block 1
15. TR EREH A Thrust Ball Bearing 51100 1
16. {KD062303 R Gear Shaft 1
17. i Taper Pin D5x40L 2
18. iR Needle Roller Bearing TA2520Z p)
10, TEERHIK Thrust Ball Bearing 51105 I

20. LE EER Outer Retaining Ring S25 1

2. o Key 6x6x10L 1

22. |[KD062406 HEhEER) Transmission Gear(1) 1

23, HES Oil Seal TC28.38.7 1

04, SRS Copper Bar D5 1

25, LR IS Needle Roller Bearing TA2820Z ]

26. R Fixed Screw M6x1x20L 1

27. [KD064714 AL AR Gear Seat Cover ]

28. REAYELER Key 5x5x28L I

29. |KD062004 Bl B Driving Gear 1

30. BRI Thrust Ball Bearing 51103 1
a1, AR Needle Roller Bearing TA1715Z ]
32. |KD062602 EHEEImQ) Transmission Gaear(2) 1

33. |KD063816 B R Gear Seat 1

06-2




[El%E(NUMBER): | PB060420

[ (DRAWING):| B i EE

RACK SEAT

F$ADATE):|2003.06.09

EBI(PAGE):|2-2

NO. | {455 /Parts No. 44 Description Remarks | Qty.
34, [KD062107 EE&= Fixed Cover 1
35. TEREAA Thrust Ball Bearing 51102 1
36. aavekEsin Hex. Socket Screw M6x1x20L | 4
37, |KD062200 EE= Fixed Cover 1
38. 7S A bR AR Hex. Socket Screw M6x1x35L | 4

06-3




[ 0250909d | 60°90°€002 7y JiUN [0)U0D paads dlNeIpAH m@ﬁﬂﬂm@jci o ]
(w3aNNNE | ELva)EH | (3A0HddY) T EMTNER: _ oul'setnsnpu] dleys]

07-1


Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.


@9 (NUMBER):| PB060520
Bl #4(DRAWING): | JHEE B 5
HYDRAULIC SPEED CONTROL UNIT
FIHA(DATE):|2003.06.09
HE(PAGE) 1-1
NO. | {455%/Parts No. H44 Description Remarks | Qty.

1. |KC070401 FIER (= Front cover plate (3) 1
2. |KB067009 ot LLock knob 4
3. SREOEIRRAR Fixed screw M5x0.8x8L 4
4. |KB067102 HF Handle bar 1
5. A Grip M8x1.25 1
6. AI7SFETTEERRAR | Socket screw M8x1.25x35L | 1
7. |KB0&5001 FIAR Pull handle 1
8. FEDEERAA Fixed screw M5x0.8x8L 1
9, T8 Straight pin ¢ 4x16L 1
10. |KD061405 S Commutator 1
I SETEIEAR Fixed screw M6x1x10L 1
12. |KB124609 ARG Spring 1
13. |KB084907 hIiE Draw bar_ ]
14. |KC080109 TR B Hydraulic switch 1
15. [KB067205 HEEEE Adjusting block 2
16. NASETTEERERR  [Socket screw M5x0.8x30L | 4
% HETEIEAR Fixed screw M6x1x30L d
18. 7SS Head nut M6x1 2

07-2




| 0z1L0408d | 01'60°200C

R7aI N

| (y3annN)¥gE | (3Lva) BiH

(Gnouddv) A

aseqg Ll

[EITNER

—
ouf ‘seraisnpuy dreys

|| ﬂln _

H

08-1


Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.


& 5E(NUMBER):|PB070120
B 2(DRAWING): | A3
BASE
HHA(DATE):|2007.09.10
E[#(PAGE):|2-1
NO. | #3%/Parts No. Eed Description Remarks Oty.
1. |KN070205 AU Rear splash guard (G32P-60 » G38P-60) 1
KN370606 KA Rear splash guard (CE) 1
BD070308 TR Rear splash guard (CE) 1
2. |KN370307 ik () Rear splash guard(R) (G32P-100 » G38P-100) 1
KN570303 ARG Rear splash guard(R) (G32P-150 > G38P-150) 1
KN770309 HfE KR D) Rear splash guard(R) (G32P-200 » G38P-200) 1
BD070205 B3 KE) Rear splash guard(R) (CE) 1
3. |KN370204 BRI KR Rear splash guard(L) (G32P-100 » G38P-100) 1
KN570200 1 HE K (E) Rear splash guard(L) (G32P-150 » G38P-150) 1
KN770206 P KA Rear splash guard(L) (G32P-200 » G38P-200) 1
BD070102 e KR Rear splash guard(l.) (CE) 1
4. PN IBITEER AR [Sunk screw M5x15L 6
5. |[KN070607 A lER Side cover 1
6. 7S A EITERAR  |Sunk screw M6x1x15L 4
7. |KN071309 ERTEE Base side cover 1
8. A7 AEEEER:  |Sunk screw M6x1x15L 4
9, [KNO70906 AErER Base rear cover i
10. 7S EIFEIERS | Sunk screw M6x1x15L 4
11. |KB163819 PREEIRR (CID  |Control panel (CID) 1
KB163905 B ERR H) Control panel (H) ]
12. |[KNO073300  |#ERE (CID Control panel box (CID) 1
KB076201 REFE A Control panel box (H) 1
13. JSAEEERE | Sunk screw M6x1x15L 8
14, |KB070803 MRUERSSCRFE  |Supporting seat | 1
15. PAVEELE SN Socket screw M8x1.25%25L 4
16. |KB070607 e Supporting arm 1
17. fuF Handle M8 1
18. 7S A AR Socket screw M8x1.25x25L 4
19. |KNO70700 ARERTER Base front cover 1
20. A7~ BT EEAR | Sunk screw M6x1x15L 4
21. |KC070205 g (—) Front cover (1) 1
22, A /SEIERR Socket screw M8x1.25x50L 18
23. RHE Tapered pin @ 6x50L 6
24, |KNO74704 HifEA () Front cover (2) 1

08-2




%% (NUMBER):| PBO70120

[ (DRAWING):| A3

BASE

HH(DATE):|2007.09.10

15 E(PAGE):|2-2

NO. | {F5k/Parts No. 4 Description Remarks Qty.
25. |KC070803 FiEN (=) Front cover (3) 1
26. |KC070906 HiZEt (UL Front cover (4) 1
27. |K7013901 fLEE Hole cover 4
28. ST ElEERAR | Sunk screw M5x15L 8
29. |KN070504 AR AR Adjusting screw ‘ 8
30. |[KNO070401 ARAERAIE Adjusting nut 8
3], |KNO70308 IR Block 8
32. |KN070102 Y N} Machine base (G32P-60 » G38P-60) 1
KN370101 YN Machine base (G32P-100 - G38P-100) 1
KN570101 N Machine base (G32P-150 > G38P-150) 1
KN770103 PN Machine base (G32P-200 » G38P-200) 1
33. EREE Pipe connector PT1R" 2
34. SR - Separator device ¢4 1
35. EETE Hydraulic oil level meter | ¢ 45 1
36. |KNO71419 Bk Drain slot 1
2% A7 FE R Sacket screw M6x1x15L 4
38. |KN071206 SR Qil slot 1
39. N 7SR Socket screw M6x1x15L 2
40. |[KB075808 BRAEESE Supporting bracket 1
4. PANAEL L Socket screw M10%25L 8
42. AN R Socket screw M6x1x15L 4
43, |KB075901 & EZE Supporting bracket ]
44, RPAvELE N Socket screw M10%25L 4
45, |KB075509 TSRS Electrical box 1
46. |KB075602 Rl Door 1
47, |KC079709 AR (11) Front cover (5) 1

08-3




AN970100

2012,/5/10

s

Fafk wep) | M 10ATE) | []55E INOMBER)

08-04


Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.


[ 555 INUMBER) | AN9T0100
- KEda
[ %4 (ORAWING] 305
HHH (0ATE) | 2012/5/10
H &4 (PAGE) | 1-2
NO. Parts No. 1% 4 Description Remarks Qty.
1 |KN970100 AE Base 1
2 |K4058900 He iR Base block 20
3. |KN070401 AR Adjusting nut 20
4 |KNO70504 AR 44 Adjusting screw 20
5 |KC0T79709 ATEAR(RE) Front cover plate( %) ()
6 [SD011606 LIRSS A HR 4 Hex. socket screw M8x1. 25x40L 20
7 |KC070906 AER(D) Front cover plate(r) 1
8 [KC070803 mER(E) Front cover plate(=) 1
9 |KNOT71000 A ER(=) Front cover plate(=) 1
10 |KC070205 A ER(—) Front cover plate(—) 1
11 [KN970900 E¥AR(Z) Left splash guard - 1
plate( =)
12 |SD800042 T4 8 Flat washer M8 17
13 |SD011534 SLEEPY 7S A ERER Hex. socket screw M8x1. 25x16L 17
14 |KN970300 F2(=) Fixed bracket(=) 6
15 [SD040637 kEES AILE%%  |Round head socket screw |M6x1x10L 48
16 |KN970200 Bl & %(—) Fixed bracket(—) 6
17 |SD800059 R E Flat washer M10 48
18 [SD012047 IR S A% Hex. socket screw M10x1. 5x25L 24
19 |SD012023 LIRS 7S A R SR Hex. socket screw M10x1. bx16L 24
20 |KN970800 AFEKR(=) Left splash guard 1
plate(=)
21 [SD040637 kB AILE%%  |Round head socket screw [M6x1x10L 9
22 |KN970700 KR (—) Left splash guard 1
plate(—)
23 |KN870200 1% 3% KR Rear splash guard 1
24 |KN8T0300 A1 Left side door 1
25 |SD800035 FiE Flat washer M6 9
26 {SD011046 TR R DN Hex. socket screw M6x1x12L 8
27 |KN970400 % 1 KAR(—) Right splash guard 1
plate(—)
28 [KN8T70700 121 P Right side door 1
29 |SD011050 TR P Hex. socket screw M6x1x14L 1
30 |KN9T0500 EIEAR(=) Right splash guard 1
plate(=)

08-05




[ 5% INUMBER) | AN970100

54
B4, (DRAWING) AGa

Base

H B oate | 2012/5/10

B2 (PAGE) | 2-2

NO. Parts No. 1% 4 Description Remarks Qty.
31 [KN970600 & RR(Z) Right splash guard 1
plate( =)

08-06




o

b

5|
=&
e (]
5=
T
Els
E"_‘
.
=28
OR
(&
%“vl
i%ﬂ
RV ]

(NAME) | KF-NCH# 2 (2 YE 20 Saddle

TEARE:

&)

In

Sharp Industries, Inc.

09-1


Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.


(@mE(NUMBER): | KF-CNCEIE (EHE D)

B144(DRAWING):| KF-CNCEZ A (EHEZL)

Saddle
HHI(DATE):12006.12.16
E8(PAGE):|1-2

NO. | {85 /Parts No 44 Description Remarks Qty.
1 |KF052100 B R Saddle 1
2 |KF052409 s R ER Bearing seat 1
3 (SA040015  |RlFSEEEREZR  |Angular Ball Beaning [NSKJ30TAC62B| 5
4 |KF052612 Gty Bearing seat cover DO0*22 2
5 |SD011565  |/SAFLIERR " |Hex. Socket screw M8x1.25x30L 6
6 |SD011077  |/~EFLIERR Hex. Socket screw M6x1x20L 12
7 |KF052502  |HFEE Spacer 4
8 |KF050500  |X #iimEkEusiE | X-AXIS Ball Screw 1
9 |KF050500  |XEhiErigieE X-AXIS Ball Screw Seat 1
10 |SD260235  |}EZE$HERIENE  |Fine lock nut YSRM30%1.5P 4
11 |KF051109 i A Bearing seat 1
12 |KF052801  [FAZ&Fr Adjusting plate 1
13 |SD011606  |/SFAFLIERA Hex. Socket screw M8x1.25x40L 4
14 |KF054102 I Lead screw bracket 140*110*110 1
15 |SD011541  |/~FAFLIESA Hex. Socket screw M8x1.25x20L 8
16 |KF052203  |#ZFEIETR Saddle plate ]
17 |SD011620 |7~ FAFLERRR Hex. Socket screw M8x1.25x50L 4
18 [SE070061 MLSOET P ZH(1/50) [Taper Pin ¢ 8*60L 2
19 AR Servo Motor 1KW 1
20 |SD810049  |FEEEEAE Spring washer M8 4
21 |SDO11565  |/~FAafLEZEMR Hex. Socket screw M8x1.25x30L 4
22 Wik 7 Coupling BK3/80 1
23 |KF053613 ®BiHEE Rear dust shield 1
24 |KF053101  |EIEERAR Fixed plate 2
25 |SD050225  |ZFHE/SAFLEERR  |Flat socker screw M4x0.7x10L 12
26 |KF053204 G EEFE 7K B Fixed plate fot dust shield [.323*W35%H35 1
27 |SD040345 ElSE A fAFLEEAR  |Round Head Socket Screw  |M5x0.8x12L 3
28 |KFO50816  |BHEEZE/c{AIERAMR  |Bracket (L) L138*W120%H18 | 1
29 |KF050713  |BREEEEA{HIERR | Bracket (R) L138*¥W120%H18 | 1
30 |KC051109  |AUBGEEEIEHE Front dust guard slide block [22*160%61 1
31 |SDO11077 ANHAFLIER Hex. Socket screw M6x1x20L 6
32 |KF052014 HIPGEEE Front dust shield 1
33 |KF053314 MR R R S 28 Limit Switch Bracket 1

09-2




EBE(NUMBER):| KF-CNCEZEE (EHEEL)
@ 4(DRAWING): KE-CNCHzE(EHETD
Saddle
H#(DATE):|2006.12.16
E[$(PAGE):| 2-2
NO. |{&E5F%/Parts No 44 Description Remarks Qty.
34 |KF054401 FRPRIR Limit plate W400xW60xH10 | 1
35 ot o 3-Point sensor 1
36 |KF065801 {5 1E I8 Stop block 3

09-3




0zlOFlad | 60°90°€002 A (LdONsel Apesje Wuiod-¢ (MiFERREE5 i
(3gNNNEE | @LvQ) IH | (SA0YddY) A EMNER ‘ o.c|_.. lmm.blm:mc_ahmsmg

Z«

Qm

\

10-1


Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.

Gina
矩形

Gina
矩形


@5 (NUMBER):|PB140120
[F4,(DRAWING):| = Bfi 7 FrZE(CREE)
3—POINT STEADY REST (OPT)
HHADATE):| 2003.06.09
E((PAGE):| 1-1

NO. | {45#%/Parts No. 44 Description Remarks | Qty.
1. [M8x1.25x30L 7R Socket screw )
2. |KB141208  |[EEIEHHA Setting screw 3
3. |[KN140506 — R 3-Point steady rest (G32P) 1
KN140908 =R RERAEGINEAY)  |3-Point steady rest (G38P) 1
4. |KB141301 [EHEHR Fixed plate 1
5, |M6x1x16L SETHIE AR Headless screw 3
6. |KB141105 Rk iR i Adjusting boss 3
7. |KB141002 R Brass 3
8. |KB140908 AR Adjusting bolt 3
9. |KN140300 TR ETE Adjusting bushing 040~ @100 | 1
KB140702 HEER Adjusting bushing @80~ @140 | 3
10. |[KB140805 i p Erae% Bronze block 3
11. [KB141600  |FuiaZE B Upper bracket 1
12. |KB140300 ElE iR Fixed bolt 1

10-2




02z0¥19d 60°90°€00¢ AN (LdOhsai Apesis julod-g(FiERA I 5

(M3gWNN)FEET | (3ova) i (INOYddY) #% ETNINERE fy "OU] ‘soTJ3snpu] dJeyg

oL

Ll

11-1



Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.

Gina
矩形


4% (NUMBER):| PB140220
[#4%(DRAWING):| — Bhi 7 FFZECEER)
2—POINT STEADY REST (OPT)
HHH(DATE):|2003.06.09

HE(PAGE):|1-1
NO. | {455%/Parts No. 544 Description Remarks Qty.

1, AN ARG Socket screw M8x1.25%30L 1
). |KB142508  |FHEizie Adjusting bolt ]
3. |[KB141301 [EEBR Fixed plate 1
4. |KN140104 T HE R 2-Point steady rest |(G32P) 1
KN141002 | B FZEdinEZY)  |2-Point steady rest [(G38P) ]

5. |KB142209 (5] 7 Fixed arbor 1
6. REEFELT Headless screw Méx1x16L 1
7. |KN140207 e Moving arm 1
8. |KN140403 EHEER Fixed rod (p20~970) | 1
KB142302 |FEEEHE Fixed rod (960~ ¢ 120) | 1

9, |[KB142405  |giZdl Bronze block 1
10. [KB141208  |ElE4Ehk Setting screw ]
211, TETEIE A Headless screw  |M6x1x16L 1
12. |[KB141105  |FR#hEsh Adjusting boss 1
13. |[KB141002 |84 Brass ]
14. |[KB140908  |FA%EiZie Adjusting bolt ]
15. [KN140300  |FA#EEF Adjusting rod (@20~¢70) | 1
KB140702  |FAZEEME Adjusting rod (60~ ¢ 120) | 1

16. |[KB140805  |§F#dif Bronze block 1
17. |[KB141208 [ E BRAR Setting screw ]
18, SEEIE AR Headless screw  [M6x1x10L 1

11-2




POTOVINV|  S/T/S00C | 3 7+ U (GED~P D) (1013 Apsays Julod=Z | [3WYNI | )
39N EE | GO [6TH] | (dd) 300 (ced—vd) (Fa%ersme| 4 ui| OUI 'sar1isnpuy dreyg

11-3


Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.


[@BENUMBER):| AN 140104
4, (DRAWING):| —#E 7 5788 (3EEhE )
2-Point ateady rest ( OPT)
HHDATE):|2005.02.04
E(PAGE)|1-1
NO.| 5%/Parts No. % Description Remarks | Qty.
1 |KN140104 FAEES7 322 |2-Point steady rest 1
2 |KB141002 el Bronze bushing D18*1.20 1
3 |SD030685 [ 72 IR AR Fixed Screw M6x1x20L 2
4 [SD200037 NFEARENE  |Hexagonal nut M6x1 3
5 |KB140908 AR IR Adjusting bolt D18*1.83 1
6 |KB141105 EEESdin Adjusting boss D42*1.24 1
7 _|SD030647 TR Fixed Screw M6x1x10L 1
8 |BB140908 A E(E Adjusting bushing ]
9 |KB141208 [E] E R AR Fixed Screw M6*1*20L 2
10 |BB141300 Fa pIEra% Bronze block 1
11 |KB142508 BB Adjusting stake D42*1.98 1
12 |KB142209 ] E Fixed arbor D27*L51 |
13 |BB141500 e Moving arm 1
14 |KB140702 JHEEE Adjusting bushing 1
15 |BB141400 =R Bronze block 1
16 |KB141301 EEBR Fixed block L63*W47*H22 | 1
17 |SD011541 NAFLEESR  |Hex. Socket screw M8x1.25x20L | 2

11-4




VIOVIOIZIIY | V/L/V103 ¥ EH W 4534 Apuajs Juiod-Z | 1IN

AN SRR | O [RTET | dv 30y (ugg~(Z by e | A [E "ouJ ‘sarajsnpu] dieys

Ll-5



Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.

Gina
矩形


[&] 5% (NUMBER) | AGC21014014 A
o w25 % 542 (20~80mm)
] (DRAWINGI 2-Point steady rest
H HB (DATE) | 2014/7/4
BB (PAGE) | 2-1
NO. Parts No. # 4% Description Remarks Qty.
1 |KN140007 WE X R (EARF [2-Point steady rest 1
A )(G32)
2 |KN140017 A Adjusting bolt 1
3 |SI30000145 40 o Grease Injector 6x1.0 & 1
4 [KN140011 X#HR(—) Supporting block 1
5 |KN140008 o] Tailstock 1
6 |KN140009 FAE A Adjusting bolt 1
7 |SA10000010 NELTE TS Thrust ball bearing 51102 1
8 |KN14006 R, Fixed plate 1
9 |KN140020 SRR Bronze bushing 1
10 [KN140010 ¥ A e 4n Adjusting boss 1
11 |SD800350 [ Washer ¢ 5/16" 1
12 |SD01001077 ILEA Y oS A R Hex. socket screw M6x1x20L |
13 |KN140015 El 52 3%, Fixed plate 1
14 |SH013850 & TCHRAE 0il seal TC16. 28. 7 1
15 |KN140016 AL A Adjusting bolt 1
16 |KB141105 AR 4a Adjusting Knob 1
17 |KN140018 B € 3% Fixed plate 1
18 [SD810070 T # Flat Washer M14 1
19 [KN023100 [ 5 8 4% Fixed screw 1
20 |KN140013 E] & #% Fixed plate 1
21 |SHO10400 w3t TCHLAE 0il seal TC32. 48. 8 1
22 |KN140014 FHEMm Supporting block 1
23 |KN140012 b & 93 Supporting seat 1

11-6



Gina
矩形


[ ozeovlad 60°90'€002 ey (LdO)esseuq "Q’l EFgwifEN | |
(d3gnnNFEk | (31va) [ (INn0YddY) % EMNER . QE‘M@W#@@@ &ms&

22

12-1


Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.

Gina
矩形

Gina
矩形


[F5E(NUMBER):

PB140320

fi #,(DRAWING):

AFLEEREE — 1 EB)

I.D. DRESSER (OPT)

HHI(DATE):|2003.06.09
F{E#(PAGE):| 1-1
NO. | 1455%/Parts No. G2 Description Remarks | Qty.
1. |[KN140609 THEEEE T-Slot base (G32P) ]
1. |[KN140702 THEEMAGIEE)  |T-Slot base (G38P) ]
2. |KB141301 & e Fixed plate ]
5 7R Socket screw M8x1.25x25L| 2
4, |K4030906 THRIBEZ T-Slot bolt |
5. |[KB145006 HYERE Adjusting seat ]
6. 7S FNENE Hexagon nut M8 1
7. 7N RNE Hexagon nut M6 1
8. PN EHERR Socket screw M6x1x25L | 1
9. [SS330024 EHEELET] Diamond dresser #10 1
10. [KB144706 15H Sleeve 1
11. HETEIZAR Headless screw M6xIx8L | 1
12. [KB144500-  |¥EfEiEE Sleeve scal |
13. |KB144809 EEECS oY e Adjusting bolt 1
14, |KB144603 [ E RS Setting nut 1
15. |KB144902 et Fixed knob |
16. IHE IR AR Headless screw M6xIx6L | 1
17. |IKB145109 PAEIEE Lock bolt |
18. BT8R Pin ¢ 3x8L I
19. |[KB145202 BH Washer |
20. |KB145305 i in Knob 1
21. [KB145408 o Handle 1
22, VAIBEER Plastic knob M10x1.5 I
23. |KB032508 TEIEH Lower plunger I
24. |[KB032601 FEES] Upper plunger ]
2. A 7S AR Socket screw M6x1x30L | 1
26. eIl Headless screw M6xIx10L | 1
27, 7SS Hexagon nut M6 1

12-2




" ozboviad | 6090°€002 NN (LdO)esseup seinbuy (BE)LEERAFHL [, L
(JFENNND¥ER | ELVa) BT | GAOMdAYIIA | @wNE W [# ouf 'setsnpu] dreys
8z |

r <
o le
m&k...j, ) A
2 H
943

/\ i

13-1


Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.

Gina
矩形


[E 3R (NUMBER):| PB140420
[ 4 (DRAWING):| F5 R (B 2L TE GEI)
ANGULAR DRESSER (OPT)
HHI(DATE):|2003.06.09
EHH(PAGE):|1-1

NO. |45 /Parts No li=era Description Remarks | Qty.
1. [KB143200 |[EERE Dresser serat ]
2. [SS330048 BHEEAE)] Diamond tool #20 1
3. |SD030953  |fEEEEIE A Headless screw M8x1.25x16L | 1
4, |KB143107  |[¥Bf& Sleeve 1
5. [SD030939  |fHEGEMEAA Headless screw M8x1.25x10L | 1
6. |KB143004 |¥ETE 1 Slide sleeve seat 1
7. |KB143303  |FEEigz Adjusting bolt ]
8. [SE110048  |EA[EIGE#E Key 5x5x16L 1
9. |KB143406 Hileei Brass 7
10. |KB143509 & E LR Fixed hub 1
11. |SD030317  |fEGEAZAL Headless screw M5x0.8x6L 3
12. |[KAOR6002 | Fiig Hand wheel 1
13. [SD030647 = |#EHEIE A% Headless screw M6x1x10L 1
14. [SD800035  |[#4EE Flat washer M6 ]
15. |SDO11053 |/ FIEEAR Socket screw M6x1x16L 1
16. |SE630075  [VEEMEMILTE Handle 5/16" ]
17. |SD0O30960  |#EEEIZAA Headless screw M8x1.25x20L | 1
18. |SDO11589 | /SNFEIEER Socket screw M8x1.25x35L | 1
19. |KB143602 EEHH(—) Fixed plate(1) 1
20. |[KB143705  |EEHR(=) Fixed plate(2) ]
21.|SD0O11606 | /SAEAL Socket screw M8x1.25x40L | 2
22. |KB143808 TEILZNE T-nut 2
23. |[KB143901  |fetdEE Turret base ]
24. |SDO11589  |A/AiERA Socket screw M8x1.25x35L | 2
25. |[KB032704  |@&EEHE Fixed plate 2
26. [KN141105  |fAFEE (SRR Dressing base (G32P) 1
KN141301  |AEEEERE@NEEY) [Dressing base (G38P) ]
KN524600  |FAEERE R G |Dressing base (G50P) 1
27. [KB144108  |[E|xEBE Fixed plate 1
28. |SDO11558 7S A IEAR Socket screw M8x1.25x25L | 2

13-2




. 0zsoviad | 60°90°€00C
(N3annNFikl T (31va) mH

A

(

L dOMessalp [gaym w:_vmmﬁm%&mWﬁMﬂm;

JEINeSEEE

ENNER- I

et B o i,

- OuJ ‘sorajzsnpu] diey

|

14-1


Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.

Gina
矩形


EgE(NUMBER):| PB140520
&4 (DRAWING): | Il FE{Z B A4S GEREE)
ANGULAR DRESSER (OPT)
H HA(DATE):| 2003.06.09
EHH(PAGE):| 1-1

NO. | H55¢/Parts No. 4 Description Remarks |Qty.
1. |[KN141208 EEIN RN Radius dressing base  |(G32P) 1
KN141404 Bl EEREINEE]) |Radius dressing base  [(G38P) |
KN142500 EEIRESESEA Radius dressing base  [(G45P) 1
KN142400 EEINESE RS Radius dressing base  |[(GS50P) 1
2. |[KB147400  |EEHE Fixed plate ' 1
3. /SRR Socket screw M8x1.25x25L | 2
4. |[KA0R6404 SRR Supporting seat ]
5. WVAYEEMIEELEST Socket screw M6x1x25L 4
6. |BB140104 EEINES 290 Radius dressing base 1
7. |KA086600 TE IR Fixed bolt 1
8. |KA086703 Hie Brass 1
9. |[KA086806 HalF Bronze washer 1
10. [KA087405 i Nut — 1
11. IEIEIE AR Headless screw M5x0.8x6L 2
12. |KA086909 S Guard 1
13. [SS330048 HEEOET) Diamond dresser #20 1
14. [KA087003 15T Sleeve 1
15. METEIE R Headless screw M6x1x6], 1
16. Ayl Hexagon nut M6x1 1
17. SHEEEIEA Headless screw MO6x1x16L 1
18. |[KA087106 AR Adjusting bolt | ]
19. [KB144603 [ 72 B E Fixed nut 1
20. |KA087209 Bl R Dial ring ]
21 |EEELEAL Headless screw M5x0.8x8L, 2
22. |KAO87302 i Knob 1
23. SLTEEAR Headless screw M5x0.8x10L | 2
24. |[KAOB7508 1 Handle |
25. THERE T Plastic knob 3/8"-16NC 1
26. [KA086301 TR Supporting seat 1
27. VAV ELE S5 Socket screw M5x0.8x25L | 2
28. N 7S A LBEIEAR Socket screw M5x0.8x16L | 1
29. |KA086208 SER(CE) Supporting seat (2) 1
30. BAYERA LS Socket screw M5x0.8x16L | 2

14-2




(NUMBERI

)7
AL140120

[i]*

EIH)] (DATE)
2005/7/14

gl
%.J

(NAME) | Auto motorized dressing attachment with dressing compensation

4 |8 &R EHGER)

Sharp Industries, Inc.

15-1


Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.


& 557 INUMBER) | AL140120
- B &R e (iEE)
@% IRAWING) Auto motorized dressing attachment with dressing compensation
H HH DATE) | 2005/7/14
5 (PAGE) | 1-3
NO. | Parts No. B4 Description Remarks Qty.
1 |SDO11565 |VTEEMA 7SE IR HEX. SOCKET SCREW M8X1.25X30L 1
2 32311016- 1
3 |SZ311016- | F{TIZEEEE (mm) | Parallel Dressing |E300-mm 1
3 Attachment(mm)
4 |K5317510 | HENEWER HOUSING 1
5 [SZ311016- [{ERDEEARE DIAMOND DRESSER 1
7 ATTACHMENT
6 22311016- 1
7 |K2 THIFERR FG ]
8 |K5317310 |EEHEMIEE BALLSCREW 1
9 |K5318200 |#dEpEE " |BEARING SEAT 1
10 [SA000237 |EEEREH#A BALL BEARING 1
11 [SE3100 |CEUAHBER INNER RETAINING RING C35 1
12 |K5318000 |AR#s PULLEY ]
13 |K5317900 | &1 BLOCK 1
14 |K5318100 | AFzirimsaEs# i |PULLEY SETTING WASHER 1
15 |K5317700 |ESiesmse@Ei | MOTOR ADJUSTING FIXED 1
PLATE
16 |TL BiE Motor 1
M425-412
17 ?72311016— PTIERIEEmm) 1
18 |SD010739 |{BE/SAFLERAR HEX. SOCKET SCREW M5X0.8X50L 4
19 [K5317800 |/]NeZves PULLEY 1
20 |KS317600 |EZEEER MOTOR FIXED PLATE 1
21 |K5318400 |FAZEAEARE ER ADJUSTING SCREW FIXED 1
PLATE
22 |SZ390001 |1ERDEH DIAMOND DRESSER HEAD 1
23 |SD010674 |JTBEA /S AIERA HEX. SOCKET SCREW M5x0.8x20L /)
24 |SD010722 |JTEEN 7S A EERA HEX. SOCKET SCREW M5X0.8X45L 1
25 |SDO11118 |JIEE/SAFLERSR HEX. SOCKET SCREW M6x1x35L 4
26 |SD010643 |JEE 7S A RA HEX. SOCKET SCREW M5xP0.8x12L 3

15-02




[ 577 INUMBER) | AL140120
| 5 A (JE 3
% (DRAWING! Aﬁuﬁafﬁzﬁdressﬁg E(lTTEtEhﬂfnT) with dressing compensation
H HA (DATEI | 2005/7/14
H 5 (PAGE) | 2-3

NO. | Parts No. 44 Description Remarks Qty.
27 |K5317200 |[{ERDUHEE SR BLOCK 1
28 [SDO10777 |JTHER 7S AR RA HEX. SOCKET SCREW M5xP0.8x70L 4
29 |SDO11077 |IMEEA 7S A TRR HEX. SOCKET SCREW M6X1X20L 4
30 |SD011084 |ITEEMN/AfIEAE  |HEX. SOCKET SCREW M6X1X25L 2
31 [SDO11053 |{BEA 7S A ER A HEX. SOCKET SCREW M6X1X16L 5
32 |SDO11046 |{THER /<A A HEX. SOCKET SCREW M6X1X14L 4
33 |SD010681 |JTEEN /SRR HEX. SOCKET SCREW M5X0.8X25L 6
34 |SD011046 |7TEEA 7S A TERAG HEX. SOCKET SCREW M6X1X12L 6
35 |402-3GT | EZ#& BELT 3GT-402 1
36 |K5319300 |37 BRACKET 1
37 |SDO10650 |{TEEA /SR HEX. SOCKET SCREW M5x0.8x16L 2
38 |K4018600 |42 SHAFT | 1
39 |BMO031208 |#B[RSE Limit block 2
40 |SD030355 | [l E ik SETTING SCREW M5x0.8x16L 2
41 81)020002 7N RIS NUT 2
42 |K4018700 |EZEM BRACKET 1
43 T ENG R Limit switch 2
44 |BL013700 |## Block . I

15-03




00LFVINV

§¢/9/¢10¢C

® %W

(JouoIydQ) pUDyS J3ssaJlp a1qoisnipy

FANNT B[]

awa k-

(ddvl %y

(B )H o BN

ENTY
% 1

ouj ‘sataisnpu] dreys

16-1


Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.


[E|%E (NUMBER) | AN144700

EE XS EGERE)

/8], IDRAWING)

Adjustable dresser stand (Optional)

H HH (0ATE | 2012/6/25

=B (PAGE) [ 1-1

NO. [Parts No. % % Part name MA#(spec.) | AE
1 [KN144700 |15=0E & & Cobble sand fixed seat 1
2 |KN144800 |1&#) & Cobble sand seat |
3 |KB143808 |TA!ZE T-nut Z
4 |KJ366400 |44m%E Dresser stand 1
5 |KB148607 |E &3 Block |

162




[ Y (NUBER)

ANT60900

H EH (0ATE)
2008/7/9

FHE WPl
Rk OB

EEP e

%,
[NAME]

[Sharp Industries, Inc.

[7-1


Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.

Gina
矩形


[l 557 (INUMBER)

AN760900

[ (ORAWING)

EEP A

H HF (DATE) | 2008/7/9

T 8 (PAGE) [ 1-1

NO. Parts No. 1%+ 4 Description Remarks Qty.
1 2
2 |AF066905 EEFIR e Sliding Door wl wheels 2
3 |KD060507 Z& AL (CE) Movable Door (Left) 1
4 |KD060600 %84 (C.E) Movable Door (Right) 1
5 |KD06080 #4 (C.E) Protecting Net 2
6 [KF066802 2E (=) WASHER(2) 20
T [KN064400 TR Block 4
8 [KNT60900 A E Front Cover 1
9 [KNT61000 B Slide Way 2
10 [SDO11053 7~ A 7K B 3R ER 44 Hex. Socket Screw M6x1. 0x16mm 12
11 [SDO11077 N AKE AR 4 HEX. Socket Screw M6x1. 0x20mm 20
12 |SDO11077 75 A K B BE R 4 HEX. Socket Screw M6x1. 0x20mm 4
13 |SDO11541 7 A AR E 38 4 HEX. Socket Screw M8x1. 25x20mm 4
14 [SD040345 [ 58 37 ¢ ROUND HEAD SOCKET SCREW [M5X0. 8X12L 20
15 |SD200068 I 75 F 2R R HEX. HEAD NUT M12X1. 75 4
16 {SD810032 BERE Spring Washer MO6 32
17 [SD810049 78 F 5 Spring Washer M8 4
18 [SE630150 FEF Handle Bar 2

-2



Gina
矩形


00TTIONY

6/L/800T

Elg

PR E

Ao HfH

(ddv) 3P%d

B L4 21 $2-00

"ou ‘soraisnpu] dieys

18-1


Gina
打字機
OD-24

Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.


[ 5% INUMBER) | AN061100

[&] 54 (DRAWING)

0D-24 -7F&Fia

F| E (DATEI | 2004/12/10

E 2 (PAGE) | 1-1

NO. #3k(Part # 4 Part name A 1B $¢
number ) :

1 |AF066905 EEFIR T Sliding Door wl wheels |
2 |KB064518 EEPT(HBEE) 1

3 |KB064518 %8 F9(C.E) Movable door 1

4 |KB067614 AT E Front cover |

5 |KB068309 #ug (CE) Protecting net 1
6 |KF066802 #2E(=) WASHER(2) 8

7 |KN064300 8 Slideway 1
8 |KN064400 B8R Buffer 2
9 |SD010674 7 A ACE BREE 4 Screw M5x0. 8x20mm 10
10 |SD011053 NAAEEE S HEX. Socket Screw M6X1. 0X16 6
11 |SD011077 XA EEE 4 HEX. Socket Screw M6x1. 0x20mm 10 -
12 |SD011541 7N A 7R SRR 4 HEX. Socket Screw M8x1. 25x20mm 4
13 [SD200044 ShIX A BR 4 Nut M8x1. 25 4
14 |SD810032 3 ERE Spring Washer M0G 8
15 |SD810049 %A Spring Washer M8 4
16 |SE630150 e F Handle Bar 2

lea-2



Gina
打字機
OD-24


S069904Y | 60/L0/300C | 3 B ¥t S12aUM T4 Joof] DUIPIS | (3WN)

ouj ‘saraysnpuj dieyg

R ERIE TR R Be L Es| ' E

19-1



Gina
打字機
Sharp Industries,Inc.


[&]%E (NUMBER)

AF066905

EENF R T R

(8142, (ORAWING)

Sliding Ooor wl wheels

H HH (DATE)

2008/7/1

BB (PAGD | 1-1

No. | #3%(Part % % Part name .45 (spec. ) 18 #%
number )
1 [SA001324 ;ﬁﬂ&%ﬁdf‘éiﬁﬁ% Ball Bearing 6001ZZ 4
TR
2 |KF066905 E JE Fixed Seat 1
3 |KF066709 wE(—) Washer 4
4 |KF066606 R Roller Wheel 4
5 |SE310060 CA M iuzk INNER RETAINING C28 4
RING
6 |SD012449 7 A LA R &k HEX. Socket Screw |[M12x1.75x30mm |2
T | SD012470 7~ A UL IE R &k HEX. Socket Screw |MI2x1.75x45mm |2
-8 | SD810056 AR Spring Washer M12 2
9 | SD200068 IhIN A HRTE HEX. HEAD NUT M12X1. 75 2

19-2





